Exported on Sep/01/2023 04:41 AM
MMA4Z00-NS 800Gb/s Twin-port OSFP,
2x400Gb/s Multimode SR8, 50m
2
Table of Contents
Introduction..................................................................................... 3
Key Features..........................................................................................3
Applications...........................................................................................3

23
Ordering Information
Part Numbers and Description
OPN Description
MMA4Z00-NS NVIDIA twin port 800Gb/s OSFP SR8 multimode transceiver, 800Gbps,
2xNDR, 2xMPO, 850nm, up to 50m, Finned top
MMA4Z00-NS-FLT NVIDIA twin port 800Gb/s OSFP SR8 Multimode transceiver, 800Gbps,
2xNDR, 2xMPO, 850nm, up to 50m, Flat top
24
Recommended NVIDIA Supplied Crossover Fiber
Cables Part Numbers
Multimode, Straight Crossover Fibers
OPN 4-channel MPO/APC to 4-channel MPO/APC
MFP7E10-N003 3m
MFP7E10-N005 5m
MFP7E10-N007 7m
MFP7E10-N010 10m
MFP7E10-N015 15m
MFP7E10-N020 20m
MFP7E10-N030 30m
MFP7E10-N050 50m
Multimode, 1:2 Splitter Crossover Fibers
OPN 4-channel MPO/APC to Two 2-channel MPO/APC
MFP7E20-N003 3m
MFP7E20-N005 5m
MFP7E20-N007 7m
MFP7E20-N010 10m
MFP7E20-N015 15m
MFP7E20-N020 20m
MFP7E20-N030 30m
MFP7E20-N050 50m
25
Document Revision History
Rev Date Description
1.1 Mar. 2023 -       Updated the document for Ethernet support.